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GENERAL INDEX

Standard Electric Rate Schedules — Terms and Conditions

Title
General Index

SECTION 1 - Standard Rate Schedules

RS
RTOD-Energy
RTOD-Demand
VFD

GS

AES

PS

TODS

TODP

RTS

FLS

LS

RLS

LE

TE

CTAC

Residential Service
Residential Time-of-Day Energy Service
Residential Time-of-Day Demand Service
Volunteer Fire Department Service
General Service
All Electric School
Power Service
Time-of-Day Secondary Service
Time-of-Day Primary Service
Retail Transmission Service
Fluctuating Load Service
Lighting Service
Restricted Lighting Service
Lighting Energy Service
Traffic Energy Service
Cable Television Attachment Charges
Special Charges
Returned Payment Charge
Meter Test Charge
Disconnect/Reconnect Service Charge
Meter Pulse Charge
Meter Data Processing Charge

SECTION 2 — Riders to Standard Rate Schedules

Sheet
Number Date
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Effective

07-01-15

07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
07-01-15
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CSR Curtailable Service Rider 50 07-01-15 T
SQF Small Capacity Cogeneration Qualifying Facilities 55 06-30-14
LQF Large Capacity Cogeneration Qualifying Facilities 56 04-17-99
NMS Net Metering Service 57 07-01-15 T
EF Excess Facilities 60 01-01-13
RC Redundant Capacity 61 07-01-15 T
SS Supplemental/Stand-By Service 62 07-01-15 T
IL Intermittent Load Rider 65 01-04-13 T
TS Temporary/Seasonal Service Rider 66 07-01-15 T
KWH Kilowatt-Hours Consumed By Lighting Unit 67 03-01-00
GER Green Energy Riders 70 01-01-13
EDR Economic Development Rider 71 07-01-15 T
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Title

GENERAL INDEX

SECTION 3 — Pilot Programs

SECTION 4 — Adjustment Clauses

FAC
DSM
ECR
0SS
FF

ST

HEA

SECTION 5 — Terms and Conditions

Standard Electric Rate Schedules — Terms and Conditions

Sheet Effective
Number Date

Fuel Adjustment Clause 85 01-01-13
Demand-Side Management Cost Recovery Mechanism 86 07-01-15
Environmental Cost Recovery Surcharge 87 07-01-15
Off-System Sales Adjustment Clause 88 07-01-15
Franchise Fee Rider 90 05-26-13
School Tax 91 08-01-10
Home Energy Assistance Program 92 07-01-15
Customer Bill of Rights 95 08-01-10
General 96 07-01-15
Customer Responsibilities 97 08-01-10
Company Responsibilities 98 01-01-13
Character of Service 99 08-01-10
Special Terms and Conditions Applicable to Rate RS 100 07-01-15
Billing 101 01-04-13
Deposits 102 07-01-15
Budget Payment Plan 103 07-01-15
Bill Format 104 07-01-15
Discontinuance of Service 105 07-01-15
Line Extension Plan 106 07-01-15
Energy Curtaiiment and Restoration Procedures 107 08-01-10
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